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5. 

 

  

la Monaliza 


salvador dali 


la persistencia de la memoria 



sandro botchelli


pablo picaso 


el guernica



bangog

los Girasoles


davincih

la primavera




6. 

 

  

7.  

 

  

8. 

 

  

9. 

 

  

10. 

 

  

 

el grito 


Miguel Ángel 

edward 


la creación de adan

tarde de domingo 

jorge seurat

la noche estrellada


gustav clean

el beso 


bangog



